PRESSURE
SWITCHES
• Low to high pressure switch models
with 2 psi to 7500 psi set points
• High-quality snap-action design
• Long-life elastomer diaphragms
• Proven sealed piston sensor
on high-pressure models

Operating Temperature -20°F - +220°F
Unit Weight .13 lbs
How to Order  (Example: Part Number: SM - 2A - 95R /)
Media Connection
1 1/4" NPT Male
2 1/8" NPT Male
6 7/16" SAE O-Ring (-4)
14 1/2" NPT Male
 1/8" NPT Female
17 1/4" BSPP Male (G1/4)
28 1/8" BSPP Male (G1/8)
41 7/16" – 20 Internal 45˚
 Flare – SAE J 513
77 M16 x 1.5 SAE J2244-3
Circuit Form
A SPST-NO
B SPST-NC
C SPDT
Fixed Set
Point
2 — 120 PSI
Set Point
Direction
R Rising
F Falling
Electrical Options
WL Wire Leads 18"
QC 1/4" Spade Connection
WP Weather Pack
HR DIN43650A Connector
MP Metri-Pack
AT 10 A @ 125/250 VAC
 5 A @ 30 VDC
GG Internal Ground
AU Gold Plate/Alloy
 for low currents
* Defaults to Screw Terminals
SM - 2 A -   9 5 R  /   *
Shown with HP electrical option
RoHS
For all available optional configurations,
see page 22.
For more media connections,
see pages 23-24.
For more electrical connections,
see page 7.
CHECK OUT
nasonptc.com/configure
to create your own custom CAD file
11
Low Pressure Switch  MM
Features
• Long-life elastomer diaphragm
• High-quality snap-action switch
• Factory preset
•  Available in a wide range
 of configurations
•  Economical
•  Pneumatic and hydraulic
 applications
•  NEMA 4, 13
Operating Specifications
Set Point Range 2 — 120 PSI  (.14 — 8.3 Bar)

Operating Temperature -20°F - +220°F
Unit Weight .23 lbs
How to Order  (Example: Part Number: LM - 6A - 250R / WL)
Media Connection
1 1/4" NPT Male
2 1/8" NPT Male
6 7/16" SAE O-Ring (-4)
12 M10 x 1 SAE J2244-3
49 M14 x 1.5 J2244/3
68 9/16" – 18 SAE O-Ring
 Face Seal (Female)
Circuit Form
A SPST-NO
B SPST-NC
C SPDT
Fixed Set
Point
10 — 300 PSI
Set Point
Direction
R Rising
F Falling
Electrical Options
WL Wire Leads 18"
WP Weather Pack
HR DIN43650A Connector
MP Metri-Pack
AT 10 A @ 125/250 VAC
 5 A @ 30 VDC
AU Gold Plate/Alloy
 for low currents
* Defaults to Screw Terminals
LM - 6 A - 2 5 0 R  / WL *
RoHS
For all available optional configurations,
see page 22.
For more media connections,
see pages 23-24.
For more electrical connections,
see page 7.
Shown with unibody housing and EF electrical option
CHECK OUT
nasonptc.com/configure
to create your own custom CAD file
13
1-1/8" HEX
(28.6mm)
Ø1.2"
(30.5mm)
TO ADJUST SET POINT:
LOOSEN SET SCREW WITH
A 5/64" HEX WRENCH, THEN
TURN ADJUSTING KNOB CW
TO INCREASE AND CCW TO
DECREASE SET POINT
18 AWG WIRE LEADS
18.0"
(457.2mm)
2.2"
(55.9mm)
(See Electrical Options Below)
Low Pressure Switch  CJ
Features
• Long-life elastomer diaphragm
• High-quality snap-action switch
• Field adjustable
• Compact design
• Easily customized
• Quick delivery
• NEMA 4, 13
Operating Specifications
Set Point Range 3 — 120 PSI  (.21 — 8.3 Bar)

Operating Temperature -20°F - +220°F
Unit Weight .42 lbs
How to Order  (Example: Part Number: CJ - 1B3 - 60J / WL)
Media Connection
1 1/4" NPT Male
2 1/8" NPT Male
6 7/16" SAE O-Ring (-4)
12 M10 x 1 SAE J2244-3
17 1/4" BSPP Male
28 1/8" BSPP Male
Circuit Form
A SPST-NO
B SPST-NC
C SPDT
Desired Set
Point
3 — 120 PSI
*121 — 1500 PSI
Set Point
Direction
J Rising
 Adjustable
G Falling
 Adjustable
Electrical Options
WL Wire Leads 18"
WP Weather Pack
HM 9.4mm DIN
MP Metri-Pack
AU Gold Plate/Alloy
 for low currents
Range
1 3 — 10 PSI
2 6 — 30 PSI
3 20 — 120 PSI
4* 100 — 400 PSI
5* 500 — 1500 PSI
* Not yet UL recognized
CJ - 1 B 3 -   6 0 J  / WL
Shown with HM electrical option RoHS
For all available optional configurations,
see page 22.
For more media connections,
see pages 23-24.
For more electrical connections,
see page 7.
CHECK OUT
nasonptc.com/configure
to create your own custom CAD file
14
High Pressure Switch  XM
.6" MAX
(15.2mm)
2.6" MAX
(66mm)
1.2" DIA
(30.5mm)
1.0" DIA
(25.4mm)
#8-32
TERMINALS
HEX VARIES WITH
PROCESS CONNECTION
(See Electrical Options Below)
Features

Operating Temperature -20°F - +220°F
Unit Weight .56 lbs
How to Order  (Example: Part Number: XM - 1A - 1500R / WL)
Media Connection
1 1/4" NPT Male
2 1/8" NPT Male
4 7⁄16" SAE 37° Flare (-4)
6 7/16" SAE O-Ring (-4)
11 9⁄16" SAE O-Ring (-6)
17 1/4" BSPP Male (G1/4)
47 1/4" – 19BSPP Female
 (G1/4)
Circuit Form
A SPST-NO
B SPST-NC
C SPDT
Fixed Set
Point
40 — 4000 PSI
Set Point
Direction
R Rising
F Falling
Electrical Options
WL Wire Leads 18"
WP Weather Pack
HR DIN43650A Connector
MP Metri-Pack
AT 10 A @ 125/250 VAC
 5 A @ 30 VDC
AU Gold Plate/Alloy
 for low currents
* Defaults to Screw Terminals
XM - 1 A - 1 5 0 0 R  / WL  *
RoHSShown with unibody housing and EL electrical option
For all available optional configurations,
see page 22.
For more media connections,
see pages 23-24.
For more electrical connections,
see page 7.
CHECK OUT
nasonptc.com/configure
to create your own custom CAD file
15
HEX VARIES WITH
MEDIA CONNECTION
SET POINT
ADJUSTMENT SCREW
UNDER CAP
(USE 5/16" HEX WRENCH)
2.6" MAX
(66mm)
1.25" SQ
(32mm)
.82"
(21mm)
#8 – 32
TERMINALS
(See Electrical Options Below)
High Pressure Switch  WX
Features
• Long-life elastomer diaphragm
• High-quality snap-action switch
• Field adjustable
• Compact design
• Available in a wide range
 of configurations
• Proven in the most demanding
 mobile hydraulic applications
• NEMA 4, 13
Operating Specifications
Set Point Range 50 — 5000 PSI  (1.38 — 344 Bar)

Operating Temperature -20°F - +220°F
Unit Weight .80 lbs
How to Order  (Example: Part Number: WX - 2A - 100J / HR)
Media Connection
1 1/4" NPT Male
2 1/8" NPT Male
4 7⁄16" SAE 37° Flare (-4)
6 7/16" SAE O-Ring (-4)
11 9⁄16" SAE O-Ring (-6)
17 1/4" BSPP Male (G1/4)
39 1/4" – 18 NPTF SAE
 J516 (-4)
67 9/16" – 18 SAE O-Ring
 Face Seal
Circuit Form
A SPST-NO
B SPST-NC
C SPDT
Adjustment
Range
50 — 150 PSI
140 — 400 PSI
300 — 800 PSI
700 — 2500 PSI
2000 — 5000 PSI
Set Point Direction
J Rising Adjustable
G Falling Adjustable
Electrical Options
WL Wire Leads 18"
QC 1/4" Spade Connection
WP Weather Pack
HR DIN43650A Connector
MP Metri-Pack
AT 10 A @ 125/250 VAC
 5 A @ 30 VDC
GG Internal Ground
AU Gold Plate/Alloy
 for low currents
* Defaults to Screw Terminals
WX - 2 A -   1 0 0 J  / HR  *
Shown with HR electrical option
RoHS
For all available optional configurations,
see page 22.
For more media connections,
see pages 23-24.
For more electrical connections,
see page 7.
CHECK OUT
nasonptc.com/configure
to create your own custom CAD file
16
High Pressure Switch  CD
Features
• Long-life elastomer diaphragm
 (Ranges 1 – 3)
• Proven sealed piston sensor
 (Ranges 4 – 8)
• High-quality snap-action switch
• Field adjustable
• Easily customized
• Quick delivery
• NEMA 4, 13
Operating Specifications
Set Point Range 10 — 7500 PSI   (.69 — 517 Bar)
Set Point Tolerance ±5 PSI or 5%   (.34 Bar)
Maximum Operating Pressure 1000 PSI (Ranges 1 — 3)  (69 Bar)
 5000 PSI (Ranges 4 — 7) (344 Bar)
 7500 PSI (Range 8)  (517 Bar)
Proof Pressure 3000 PSI (Ranges 1 — 3)  (206 Bar)
 15000 PSI (Ranges 4 — 7)  (1034 Bar)
 22500 PSI (Range 8)  (1551 Bar)